ISTITUTO TECNICO INDUSTRIALE - ALGHERO

ORARIO 11-12 SETTEMBRE

LUNEDI

ORA

1B

2A ITET

2B ITTL

3BITTL

3CITTL

3D ITTL

4A ITET

4B ITTL

4ACITTL

SA ITET

5B ITTL

5CITTL

DOCENTI A
DISPOSIZIONE

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MARTEDI

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

14.45

15.45

MERCOLEDI

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIOVEDI

8.15

FALCHI

CARIA

FESTONI

COSTANTINO

COLLEGIANI

DELLA CHIESA

ESPOSITO

MURONI

cocco

SANNA

CAMPILONGO

9.15

CARIA

ARBORETTI

MURONI

MANCA

ESPOSITO

PIMAZZONI

LANGELLA

FESTONI

SECHI

SANNA

CASULE

DELLA CHIESA

DELIGIOS

10.15

CUGIA

ESPOSITO

MANCA

SECHI

COSTANTINO

cocco

PINNA P.

CAMPILONGO

cossu

CASULE

DELLA CHIESA

GIORDANO

MURONI

11.15

1215

13.15

14.45

15.45

VENERDI

8.15

ZISA

VAUDO

DELLA CHIESA

FALCHI

MASALA

FINO

PIMAZZONI - RAIS

COSTANTINO

SECHI

GIORDANO - PINNA
P.

SALVATORE

CASULE

SANNA

9.15

FALCHI

ESPOSITO

CASULE

LANGELLA

cossu

SECHI

PIMAZZONI - RAIS

cocco

DELIGIOS

GIORDANO - PINNA
P.

DELLA CHIESA

SANNA

FINO

10.15

DELLA CHIESA

FALCHI

LANGELLA

CASULE

RAGUSA - RAIS

cocco

PINNA P.

cossu

ESPOSITO

SALVATORE

DELIGIOS

MASALA

SECHI

11.15

12.15

13.15
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